DESCRIPTION MATERIALS
Slim LED High Bay Light features slim profile 2.0" die casting aluminum alloy
housing. It used high lumen CREE SMD LED for any application requiring
maximum performance and minimum maintenance. LED light fixture can get
the same light intensity as 250-1500W metal halide for warehouse, parking
lot lighting, plant lighting, supermarket, mail and other lighting applications.
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
l Slim profile to 2" min

Warranty 7 Y ears
Certificate ETL/cETL,  DLC  Premium
ORDER INFORMATION
Sample Number:  LT-HBA-150W-27K-PC-SM-LA
DATA SHEET
Com.
Family
Name
Wattage CCT Voltage Control Mode Mount Optics Fixture
LT
Lightide
HBA
High  Bay
 Light  A
 Type
100W
150W
210W
240W
27K=2700K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
60K=6000K
65K=6500K
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=  250-528VAC
Blank= Standard
            0-10vdc dimming
DA=DALI Dim
PC= Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
Blank=Chain Kit
TR=Threaded Rod
SM=Surface mount
Blank=120º
LA=50º
LB=80º
LC=30ºX100º
LD=60ºX150º
Blank=One fixture
D=Double fixtures
NO. Model# Carton Size /CTN G.W. / CTN
QTY/CTN
(PCS)
Loading for 20’
Container
Loading for 40’
Container
1 LT-HBA series 68x47x17 cm 9.4 Kg 1
470 PCS 983PCS
2 LT-HBA-SM series 68x47x17 cm 8.5 Kg 1 470 PCS 983 PCS
PACKAGE INFORMATION
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd.